


REVISED Form of Proposal – Option (dated 10/16/2020 via-Addendum No.5) 
Bulk Gasoline and Diesel Fuel Deliveries ______________________________________ 
PUR-1476 Bidder’s Name 
Page 1 

PUR-1476 
GASOLINE & DIESEL FUEL 

 
REVISED FORM OF PROPOSAL 

 
USE OPIS RACK PRICE AVERAGE (STATED BELOW) PUBLISHED ON SEPTEMBER 7, 2020 

OPTION NO. 1 – SEPARATELY AWARDED CONTRACTS 

  
 
 

Item 

A B C D E 
 

OPIS 
Newsletter 

Price 
as of 

09-07-2020 

Bidder 
+/- 

Factor 

OPIS Price 
+ 
 

Bidder Factor 
 

(A + B) 
 

Per Gallon 

Approx. 
Gallon 
Usage 

Net Delivered 
 

(C x D) 

 
 

Section 
 
I 
 
 

Gasoline Unleaded 87 Octane 
CBOB Ethanol (10%) Tank-wagon $1.2965 $ ______________ $_______________ 61,887 $_____________________ 

Gasoline Unleaded 89 Octane 
CBOB Ethanol (10%) Tank-wagon $1.2965 $_______________ $_______________ 8,500 $_____________________ 

Total Sum Gasoline Tank-wagon Deliveries as Described in Section I $________________________________ 

 
Section 

 
II 
 

Gasoline Unleaded 87 Octane 
CBOB Ethanol (10%) Transport $1.2965 $_______________ $_______________ 181,000 $_____________________ 

Gasoline Unleaded 89 Octane 
CBOB Ethanol (10%) Transport $1.2965 $_______________ $_______________ 194,926 $_____________________ 

Total Sum Gasoline Tank-wagon Deliveries as Described in Section II $________________________________ 



REVISED Form of Proposal – Option 1(via-Addendum No. 4 dated 10/16/2020)   
Bulk Gasoline and Diesel Fuel Deliveries ______________________________________ 
PUR-1476 Bidder’s Name 
Page 2 

OPTION NO. 1 – SEPARATELY AWARDED CONTRACTS 
 

 

Item 

A B C D E 

 

OPIS 
Newsletter 

Price 
as of 

09-07-2020 

Bidder 
+/- 

Factor 

OPIS Price 
+ 

Bidder Factor 
(A + B) 

Per Gallon 

Approx. 
Gallon 
Usage 

Net Delivered 
(C x D) 

Section 
 

III 

Total Sum Diesel Tank-wagon 
Deliveries as Described in Section 
III No. 2-D Diesel Ultra Low Sulfur 

$1.2117 $______________ $________________ 62,675 $___________________ 

 

Section 
IV 

Total Sum Diesel Transport 
Deliveries as Described in Section 
IV No. 2-D Diesel Ultra Low Sulfur 

$1.2117 $______________ $________________ 627,213 $___________________ 

 
 

Winter Chemical Additive Protection (cost per gallon): $  

Winter Chemical Additive Protection Product Name:  

Manufacturer’s Name:  

 
 

Erasures or changes in bid must be initialed. 



REVISED Form of Proposal – Option 2 (dated 10/16/2020 via-Addendum No. 5) 
Bulk Gasoline and Diesel Fuel Deliveries ______________________________________ 
PUR-1476 Bidder’s Name 
Page 3 

PUR-1476 
GASOLINE & DIESEL FUEL 

 
FORM OF PROPOSAL 

 
USE OPIS RACK PRICE AVERAGE (STATED BELOW) PUBLISHED ON SEPTEMBER 7, 2020 

OPTION NO. 2 – ONE AWARDED CONTRACT 

  
 
 

Item 

A B C D E 
 

OPIS 
Newsletter 

Price 
as of 

09-07-2020 

Bidder 
+/- 

Factor 

OPIS Price 
+ 
 

Bidder Factor 
 

(A + B) 
 

Per Gallon 

Approx. 
Gallon 
Usage 

Net Delivered 
 

(C x D) 

 
 

Section 
 
I 
 
 

Gasoline Unleaded 87 Octane 
CBOB Ethanol (10%) Tank-wagon $1.2965 $ ______________ $_______________ 61,887 $_____________________ 

Gasoline Unleaded 89 Octane 
CBOB Ethanol (10%) Tank-wagon $1.2965 $_______________ $_______________ 8,500 $_____________________ 

Total Sum Gasoline Tank-wagon Deliveries as Described in Section I $________________________________ 

 
Section 

 
II 
 

Gasoline Unleaded 87 Octane 
CBOB Ethanol (10%) Transport $1.2965 $_______________ $_______________ 181,000 $_____________________ 

Gasoline Unleaded 89 Octane 
CBOB Ethanol (10%) Transport $1.2965 $_______________ $_______________ 194,926 $_____________________ 

Total Sum Gasoline Tank-wagon Deliveries as Described in Section II $________________________________ 

 
 



REVISED Form of Proposal – Option 2 (dated 10/16/2020 via-Addendum No. 5) 
Bulk Gasoline and Diesel Fuel Deliveries ______________________________________ 
PUR-1476 Bidder’s Name 
Page 4 

OPTION NO. 2 – ONE AWARDED CONTRACT 
 

 

Item 

A B C D E 

 

OPIS 
Newsletter 

Price 
as of 

09-07-2020 

Bidder 
+/- 

Factor 

OPIS Price 
+ 

Bidder Factor 
(A + B) 

Per Gallon 

Approx. 
Gallon 
Usage 

Net Delivered 
(C x D) 

Section 
III 

Total Sum Diesel Tank-wagon 
Deliveries as Described in Section 
III No. 2-D Diesel Ultra Low Sulfur  

$1.2117 $______________ $________________ 62,675 $___________________ 

Section 
IV 

Total Sum Diesel Transport 
Deliveries as Described in Section 
IV No. 2-D Diesel Ultra Low Sulfur 

$1.2117 $______________ $________________ 627,213 $___________________ 

 
TOTAL SUM BID OF ALL SECTIONS TOTALS (SECTIONS I-IV): 
 
                                                                                                                                                       Dollars 

(written) 
 

                                                                                                                                                       Cents 
(written) 

$_______________________________________ 
(figures) 

 

Winter Chemical Additive Protection (cost per gallon): $  

Winter Chemical Additive Protection Product Name:  

Manufacturer’s Name:  

 
Erasures or changes in bid must be initialed. 


	PUR-1476 Addendum No. 5
	PUR-1476 Revised Form of Proposal 2020
	PUR-1476
	GASOLINE & DIESEL FUEL
	PUR-1476
	GASOLINE & DIESEL FUEL


